

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(T) No. 3552 of 2012
With
W.P.(T) No. 3437 of 2017

08 / 03.03.2020 At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list these cases on 19.03.2020.

(H. C. Mishra, J.)

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

Fahim/Amardeep/