

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

WP(T) No. 3552 of 2012

(M/s Tata Steel Ltd. Vs. State of Jharkhand and Ors.)

With

WP(T) No. 3437 of 2017

(M/s Tata Steel Ltd. Vs. State of Jharkhand and Ors.)

**CORAM : SRI SANJAYA KUMAR MISHRA, C.J.
SRI ANANDA SEN, J.**

For the petitioner(s) : Mr. Sumeet Gadodia, Advocate.

For the respondent(s) : A.C. to AAG.

10/ Dated: 06.04.2023

As prayed for, list these case on 11th May, 2023.

(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, C.J.)

Anu/-

(Ananda Sen, J.)